
Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

1

V6 7-PASS 
8A

LE V6 8-
PASS 8A

SE V6 8-
PASS 8AInterior

Steering

3-spoke Steering Wheel • • •

Tilt & Telescopic Steering Wheel • • •

Steering Wheel Audio Controls • • •

Voice Recognition Controls • • •

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel     •

Climate Control

Dust, Pollen, Deodorizing Air Filter • • •

Rear Seat Heater Ducts • • •

3-Zone Independent Automatic Climate Control• • •

Entune Audio

Entune 3.0 Audio •    

Entune App Suite Connect including -Traffic, Weather, Slacker, 
Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and NPR One (no subscription required)

• • •

Scout GPS Link (3 year subscription)• • •

Bluetooth Capability • • •

Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio • • •

Shark Fin Type Antenna • • •

4 Speakers •    

7 inch Display Screen •   •

SIRI Eyes-Free • • •

AM/FM/MP3/WMA • • •

Diversity Antenna •    

Audio Auxiliary Input Jack • • •

USB Audio Input • • •

Advanced Voice Recognition • • •

Phonebook and streaming audio via Bluetooth• • •

Display of artist, song and album art for connected iPod 
(Gracenotes)

• • •

  Standard   Available in a Package   Not Available



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

2

Entune 3.0 Audio Plus   • •

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, 
Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 
Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)

  • •

6 Speakers   • •

8 inch Display Screen   • •

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio     •

Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)    •

Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link    •

IP Traffic and Weather replaces Traffic and Weather apps    •

Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)    •

Dual Screen Rear Seat BluRay Entertainment System    •

2 sets of Wireless Headphones     •

Overhead 16.4" wide-screen monitor    •

Audio

Apple CarPlay • • •

Premium JBL Audio     •

Seats

Fabric Seats •    

Captain Seats - Front • • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Recline/Incline• • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Height• • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Fore/Aft• • •

Driver Foldable Armrest • • •

Passenger Seat Recline • • •

Passenger Seat Fore/Aft • • •

Middle Seat Adjustments: Tip-up & Slide• • •

Recline - Middle • • •

Foldable Armrest - Middle • • •

Removable Middle Seat • • •

Rear Bench Seat • • •

One-Touch Folding Seats - Rear • • •

Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40) • • •

Split and Stow 3rd Row - Rear • • •



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

3

Easy Clean Fabric   •  

Heated Front Seats   • •

8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat  • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable Lumbar Support  • •

40/20/40 Split Middle Seatback   • •

Removable Centre Stow Seat/Console - Middle  • •

Leather Seat Surfaces     •

4-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat    •

Passenger Foldable Armrest     •

Windows

Power Windows with Auto Up/Down for All Windows• • •

Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer• • •

Rear Privacy Glass • • •

Sunshade on Rear Door Glass   • •

Front Windshield Acoustic Glass     •

Convenience

Power Door Locks • • •

Instrumentation

ECO Indicator • • •

3.5-inch LCD Display • •  

Backup Camera • • •

Tachometer • • •

Dual Trip Odometer • • •

Outside Temperature Gauge • • •

4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display    •

Sport Gauges     •

Mirrors

Conversation Mirror • • •

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror with Digital Compass  • •

Flooring

Carpet Floor Mats • • •

All Season Floor Mats • • •



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

4

Trim

Silver Painted Inner Door Handles   •  

Scuff Plates   • •

Chrome Inner Door Handles     •

Storage

Front Centre Console Box   • •

Convenience

Convenience

12V DC Accessory Connector (Front: 2, Rear: 1)• • •

Retained Accessory Power • • •

Cruise Control • • •

Overhead Sunglass Storage • • •

Keyless Entry • • •

Front & Rear Cup Holders • • •

Driver's Coin Case Compartment • • •

Accessory Power Outlet (120V)   • •

Garage Door Opener   • •

Power Dual Sliding Rear Doors   • •

Convenience Items: Illuminated Front Cupholder    •

Power Rear Door with Jam Protection    •

Smart Key System with Power Back Door Button    •

Push Button Start     •

Trim

Door Map Pockets • • •

Coat Hook • • •

Trunk/cargo

Cargo Area Tie-Down Rings • • •

Shopping Bag Hooks • • •

Lights

Illuminated Entry w/ Fadeout • • •

Safety



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

5

Safety

ISOFIX Anchors for Child Safety Seats (Middle: 2, Rear: 2)• • •

Upper Tether for Child Restraint Seats (Middle: 2, Rear: 2)• • •

Front Passenger Seat Cushion Airbag• • •

Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint 
System (SRS)

• • •

Front Passenger Occupancy Classification Indicator• • •

Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags • • •

Driver Knee Airbag • • •

Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags• • •

Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters• • •

Active Front Headrests with Whiplash Protection• • •

Front Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters• • •

Middle Row Outboard Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters• • •

Assist Grips • • •

Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert    •

Blind Spot Monitor     •

Rear Cross Traffic Alert     •

Toyota Safety Sense

Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection• • •

Auto High Beam • • •

Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (above 40 km/h)• • •

Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist• • •

Security

Engine Immobilizer • • •

Glove Box Lock • • •

Anti-theft System     •

Warning

Low Fuel • • •

Door Ajar • • •

Tire Pressure • • •

Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning• • •

Warnings: Key Remind Warning • • •



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

6

Star Safety System

Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)• • •

Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)• • •

Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)• • •

Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)• • •

Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • •

Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)• • •

Exterior

Body Style

Passenger Van with Dual Sliding Doors• • •

Wheels

17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels • •  

5 Spoke Alloy Wheels • •  

Wheel Locks • • •

19" Aluminum Alloy Wheels     •

6 Spoke Alloy Wheels     •

Exterior

Rear Spoiler • • •

Front & Rear Splash Guards • • •

Roof Rails • • •

Black Front Grille •    

Colour-keyed grille   •  

Rear Bumper Protector   • •

Colour-Keyed Door Handles   •  

Chrome Grille Surround   •  

Chrome Door Handles     •

Sport Front and Rear Fascia     •

Sport Style Grille     •

Power Moonroof     •

Mirrors

Blind Spot Convex Mirrors • • •

Power-Adjustable, Colour-Keyed Heated Mirrors• • •



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

7

Wipers

Rear Window Wiper/Washer - Intermittent• • •

Windshield Wiper De-Icer • • •

Intermittent Wiper • • •

Lights

Projector Style Halogen Headlamps• • •

Automatic Headlamp System • • •

Fog Lamps     •

Smoked Headlamp Surround     •

LED Daytime Running Lights     •

LED Rear Combination Lamps     •

Mechanical

Transmission

8-Speed • • •

Automatic • • •

Lock Up Torque Converter • • •

Transmission Cooler • • •

Engine

D-4S • • •

3.5 Litre • • •

6-Cylinder • • •

Aluminum Alloy Block • • •

DOHC • • •

24-Valve • • •

Dual Variable Valve Timing with intelligence (VVT-i)• • •

Acoustic Control Induction System (ACIS)• • •

Mechanical Features

Front Wheel Drive • • •

Vehicle Stability Control (VSC) • • •

Traction Control (TRAC) • • •

Steering

Electric Power Steering • • •



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

8

Rack & Pinion • • •

Sport-Tuned Steering     •

Suspension

Independent - Front • • •

Macpherson Gas Struts - Front • • •

Coil Springs - Front • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Front • • •

Torsion Beam Type - Rear • • •

Gas Shock Absorbers - Rear • • •

Coil Springs - Rear • • •

Sport Tuned Suspension     •

Tires

All Season Tires • • •

Temporary Spare Tire • • •

P235/60R17 • •  

235/50R19 Tires     •

Brakes

Front Ventilated Disc Brakes • • •

Solid Rear Disc Brakes • • •

Optional Features

Optional Features

10 Speakers     •

Dimension

Dimensions

Height mm (in.) 1,795 
(70.7)

1,795 
(70.7)

1790 
(70.5)

Width mm (in.) 1,985 
(78.2)

1,985 
(78.2)

1,985 
(78.2)

Length mm (in.) 5,095 
(200.6)

5,095 
(200.6)

5,095 
(200.6)

Wheelbase mm (in.) 3,030 
(119.3)

3,030 
(119.3)

3,030 
(119.3)



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

9

Front Track mm (in.) 1,720 
(67.7)

1,720 
(67.7)

1,720 
(67.7)

Rear Track mm (in.)
1,720 
(67.7)

1,720 
(67.7)

1,720 
(67.7)

Front Headroom mm (in.) 1041.6 
(41.0)

1041.6 
(41.0)

 

Rear Headroom mm (in.) 1007.7 
(39.7)

1007.7 
(39.7)

 

3rd Seat Headroom mm (in.) 973 (38.3) 973 (38.3) 973 (38.3)

Front Legroom mm (in.) 1,029 
(40.5)

1,029 
(40.5)

1,029 
(40.5)

Rear Legroom mm (in.) 955.3 
(37.6)

955.3 
(37.6)

955.3 
(37.6)

3rd Seat Legroom mm (in.) 922 (36.3) 922 (36.3) 922 (36.3)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,650.4 
(65.0)

1,650.4 
(65.0)

1,650.4 
(65.0)

Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,641.7 
(64.6)

1,641.7 
(64.6)

1,641.7 
(64.6)

3rd Seat Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,552 
(61.1)

1,552 
(61.1)

1,552 
(61.1)

Seating Capacity 7 8 8

Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.) 1,995 
(4,400)

2,020.7 
(4,455)

2,059.3 
(4,540)

Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.) 2,715 
(5,995)

2,715 
(5,995)

2,715 
(5,995)

Towing Capacity kg (lbs.) 454 
(1,000)

1,585 
(3,500)

1,585 
(3,500)

Fuel Capacity litres (gal.) 75 (16.5) 75 (16.5) 75 (16.5)

Compression Ratio 11.8:1 11.8:1 11.8:1

Horsepower (kW) 296 (220) 296 (220) 296 (220)

Torque (N.m) 263 (356) 263 (356) 263 (356)

Cargo Capacity Behind 2nd Seat-Max. Cap. m³ (cu. Ft.) 2.47 (87.1) 2.47 (87.1) 2.47 (87.1)

Cargo Capacity Behind 3rd Seat-Max. Cap. m³ (cu. Ft.) 1.1 (39.1) 1.1 (39.1) 1.1 (39.1)

Turning Circle m. (ft.) 11.4 (37.4) 11.4 (37.4) 11.4 (37.4)

Ground Clearance mm (in.) 161 (6.3) 161 (6.3) 157.3 (6.2)

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg 23/32/26 23/32/26 23/32/26

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km 12.4/8.9
/10.8

12.4/8.9
/10.8

12.4/8.9
/10.8

Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)    993 (39.1)

Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)    1007.7 
(39.7)



Specifications

2019 Sienna
January 31, 2019

10

Option Packages

SIENNA SE V6 8-PASS 8A

Technology Package

10 Speakers, Premium JBL Audio, Push Button Start, Smart Key System with Power Back Door Button, IP Traffic and Weather 

replaces Traffic and Weather apps, Entune 3.0 Premium Audio, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, 

Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Entune 

Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, 7 inch Display Screen, Dual Screen Rear 

Seat BluRay Entertainment System, 2 sets of Wireless Headphones, Overhead 16.4" wide-screen monitor, Map Updates - 3 Years 

(Maximum of 3 Updates), Power Moonroof, Anti-theft System, Blind Spot Monitor, Rear Cross Traffic Alert.


	Specifications 2019 Sienna
	V6 7-PASS 8A
	LE V6 8-PASS 8A
	SE V6 8-PASS 8A
	Interior
	Steering
	Climate Control
	Entune Audio
	Audio
	Seats
	Windows
	Convenience
	Instrumentation
	Mirrors
	Flooring
	Trim
	Storage

	Convenience
	Convenience
	Trim
	Trunk/cargo
	Lights

	Safety
	Safety
	Toyota Safety Sense
	Security
	Warning
	Star Safety System

	Exterior
	Body Style
	Wheels
	Exterior
	Mirrors
	Wipers
	Lights

	Mechanical
	Transmission
	Engine
	Mechanical Features
	Steering
	Suspension
	Tires
	Brakes

	Optional Features
	Optional Features

	Dimension
	Dimensions
	Option Packages


	SIENNA SE V6 8-PASS 8A
	Technology Package

