







Entune 3.0 Audio Plus	_	✓	✓
Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)	_	~	~
6 Speakers	_	✓	✓
8 inch Display Screen	_	✓	✓
Entune 3.0 Premium Audio	_	_	i
Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)	_	_	i
Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link	_	_	i
IP Traffic and Weather replaces Traffic and Weather apps	_	_	i
Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)	_	_	i
Dual Screen Rear Seat BluRay Entertainment System	_	_	i
2 sets of Wireless Headphones	_	_	i
Overhead 16.4" wide-screen monitor	_	_	i
Audio			
Apple CarPlay	✓	✓	✓
Premium JBL Audio	_	_	i
Seats			
Fabric Seats	✓	_	_
Captain Seats - Front	✓	✓	✓
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Recline/Incline	✓	✓	~
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Height	✓	✓	~
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Fore/Aft	✓	✓	~
Driver Foldable Armrest	✓	✓	~
Passenger Seat Recline	✓	✓	✓
Passenger Seat Fore/Aft	✓	✓	~
Middle Seat Adjustments: Tip-up & Slide	✓	✓	✓
Recline - Middle	✓	✓	✓
Foldable Armrest - Middle	✓	✓	~
Removable Middle Seat	✓	✓	~
Rear Bench Seat	✓	✓	~
One-Touch Folding Seats - Rear	~	✓	~
Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)	✓	✓	~
Split and Stow 3rd Row - Rear	✓	✓	✓



Easy Clean Fabric	_	✓	_
Heated Front Seats	_	~	✓
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat	_	~	~
Driver Seat Power Adjustable Lumbar Support	_	~	✓
40/20/40 Split Middle Seatback	_	✓	✓
Removable Centre Stow Seat/Console - Middle	_	✓	✓
Leather Seat Surfaces	_	_	✓
4-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat	_	_	✓
Passenger Foldable Armrest	_	_	✓
Windows			
Power Windows with Auto Up/Down for All Windows	~	✓	~
Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer	✓	✓	✓
Rear Privacy Glass	✓	✓	✓
Sunshade on Rear Door Glass	_	✓	✓
Front Windshield Acoustic Glass	_	_	✓
Convenience			
Power Door Locks	~	✓	✓
Instrumentation			
ECO Indicator	~	~	~
3.5-inch LCD Display	~	✓	_
Backup Camera	~	✓	✓
Tachometer	~	✓	✓
Dual Trip Odometer	~	✓	✓
Outside Temperature Gauge	✓	✓	✓
4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display	_	_	✓
Sport Gauges	_	_	✓
Mirrors			
Conversation Mirror	~	✓	~
Electrochromic Rear View Mirror with Digital Compass	_	✓	✓
Flooring			
Carpet Floor Mats	~	~	~
All Season Floor Mats	~	~	~



January 31, 2019

Trim			
Silver Painted Inner Door Handles	_	✓	_
Scuff Plates	_	✓	✓
Chrome Inner Door Handles	_	_	✓
Storage			
Front Centre Console Box	_	✓	~

Convenience

Convenience			
12V DC Accessory Connector (Front: 2, Rear: 1)	✓	✓	✓
Retained Accessory Power	~	✓	✓
Cruise Control	~	✓	✓
Overhead Sunglass Storage	~	~	✓
Keyless Entry	~	✓	✓
Front & Rear Cup Holders	~	✓	✓
Driver's Coin Case Compartment	~	✓	✓
Accessory Power Outlet (120V)	_	✓	✓
Garage Door Opener	_	✓	✓
Power Dual Sliding Rear Doors	_	✓	✓
Convenience Items: Illuminated Front Cupholder	_	_	✓
Power Rear Door with Jam Protection	_	_	✓
Smart Key System with Power Back Door Button	_	_	i
Push Button Start	_	_	i
Trim			
Door Map Pockets	~	~	✓
Coat Hook	~	~	✓
Trunk/cargo			
Cargo Area Tie-Down Rings	✓	~	~
Shopping Bag Hooks	✓	~	✓
Lights			
Illuminated Entry w/ Fadeout	~	~	~

Safety



Safety			
ISOFIX Anchors for Child Safety Seats (Middle: 2, Rear: 2)	✓	✓	✓
Upper Tether for Child Restraint Seats (Middle: 2, Rear: 2)	✓	✓	✓
Front Passenger Seat Cushion Airbag	✓	✓	✓
Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)	~	~	~
Front Passenger Occupancy Classification Indicator	✓	✓	✓
Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags	✓	✓	✓
Driver Knee Airbag	✓	✓	✓
Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags	✓	✓	✓
Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters	✓	✓	~
Active Front Headrests with Whiplash Protection	✓	✓	~
Front Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters	✓	✓	✓
Middle Row Outboard Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters	✓	✓	~
Assist Grips	✓	✓	~
Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert	_	_	~
Blind Spot Monitor	_	_	i
Rear Cross Traffic Alert	_	_	i
Toyota Safety Sense			
Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection	✓	✓	~
Auto High Beam	✓	✓	~
Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (above 40 km/h)	✓	✓	✓
Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist	✓	✓	✓
Security			
Engine Immobilizer	✓	✓	~
Glove Box Lock	✓	~	~
Anti-theft System	_	_	i
Warning			
Low Fuel	✓	~	~
Door Ajar	✓	~	~
T. D.			
Tire Pressure	✓	✓	~
Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	<i>'</i>



January 31, 2019

Star Safety System			
Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)	~	✓	✓
Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)	~	✓	✓
Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)	~	✓	✓
Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	~	✓	✓
Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)	~	~	~

Exterior

Body Style			
Passenger Van with Dual Sliding Doors	✓	✓	~
Wheels			
17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	~	~	_
5 Spoke Alloy Wheels	✓	✓	_
Wheel Locks	✓	✓	✓
19" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	_	✓
6 Spoke Alloy Wheels	_	_	✓
Exterior			
Rear Spoiler	✓	✓	~
Front & Rear Splash Guards	✓	~	~
Roof Rails	✓	~	✓
Black Front Grille	✓	_	_
Colour-keyed grille	_	✓	_
Rear Bumper Protector	_	✓	✓
Colour-Keyed Door Handles	_	✓	_
Chrome Grille Surround	_	✓	_
Chrome Door Handles	_	_	✓
Sport Front and Rear Fascia	_	_	✓
Sport Style Grille	_	_	✓
Power Moonroof	_	_	i
Mirrors			
Blind Spot Convex Mirrors	~	✓	~
Power-Adjustable, Colour-Keyed Heated Mirrors	✓	✓	✓



January 31, 2019

Wipers			
Rear Window Wiper/Washer - Intermittent	✓	✓	✓
Windshield Wiper De-Icer	✓	✓	✓
Intermittent Wiper	~	✓	✓
Lights			
Projector Style Halogen Headlamps	✓	✓	✓
Automatic Headlamp System	✓	✓	✓
Fog Lamps	_	_	✓
Smoked Headlamp Surround	_	_	✓
LED Daytime Running Lights	_	_	✓
LED Rear Combination Lamps	_	_	✓

Mechanical

Transmission			
8-Speed	~	~	✓
Automatic	✓	✓	✓
Lock Up Torque Converter	✓	✓	✓
Transmission Cooler	✓	✓	✓
Engine			
D-4S	✓	✓	✓
3.5 Litre	✓	✓	✓
6-Cylinder	✓	✓	✓
Aluminum Alloy Block	✓	✓	✓
DOHC	✓	✓	✓
24-Valve	✓	✓	✓
Dual Variable Valve Timing with intelligence (VVT-i)	✓	✓	✓
Acoustic Control Induction System (ACIS)	✓	✓	✓
Mechanical Features			
Front Wheel Drive	✓	✓	✓
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	✓	✓	✓
Traction Control (TRAC)	✓	✓	✓
Steering			
Electric Power Steering	~	~	✓



January 31, 2019

Rack & Pinion	~	✓	✓
Sport-Tuned Steering	_	_	✓
Suspension			
Independent - Front	✓	✓	✓
Macpherson Gas Struts - Front	✓	✓	✓
Coil Springs - Front	✓	✓	✓
Stabilizer Bar - Front	✓	✓	✓
Torsion Beam Type - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Gas Shock Absorbers - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Coil Springs - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Sport Tuned Suspension	_	_	✓
Tires			
All Season Tires	✓	✓	✓
Temporary Spare Tire	✓	✓	✓
P235/60R17	✓	✓	_
235/50R19 Tires	_	_	✓
Brakes			
Front Ventilated Disc Brakes	✓	✓	✓
Solid Rear Disc Brakes	✓	✓	✓

Optional Features

Optional Features			
10 Speakers	_	_	i

Dimension

Dimensions			
Height mm (in.)	1,795	1,795	1790
	(70.7)	(70.7)	(70.5)
Width mm (in.)	1,985	1,985	1,985
	(78.2)	(78.2)	(78.2)
Length mm (in.)	5,095	5,095	5,095
	(200.6)	(200.6)	(200.6)
Wheelbase mm (in.)	3,030	3,030	3,030
	(119.3)	(119.3)	(119.3)



Front Track mm (in.)	1,720 (67.7)	1,720 (67.7)	1,720 (67.7)
Rear Track mm (in.)	1,720 (67.7)	1,720 (67.7)	1,720 (67.7)
Front Headroom mm (in.)	1041.6 (41.0)	1041.6 (41.0)	_
Rear Headroom mm (in.)	1007.7 (39.7)	1007.7 (39.7)	_
3rd Seat Headroom mm (in.)	973 (38.3)	973 (38.3)	973 (38.3)
Front Legroom mm (in.)	1,029 (40.5)	1,029 (40.5)	1,029 (40.5)
Rear Legroom mm (in.)	955.3 (37.6)	955.3 (37.6)	955.3 (37.6)
3rd Seat Legroom mm (in.)	922 (36.3)	922 (36.3)	922 (36.3)
Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1,650.4 (65.0)	1,650.4 (65.0)	1,650.4 (65.0)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1,641.7 (64.6)	1,641.7 (64.6)	1,641.7 (64.6)
3rd Seat Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1,552 (61.1)	1,552 (61.1)	1,552 (61.1)
Seating Capacity	7	8	8
Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.)	1,995 (4,400)	2,020.7 (4,455)	2,059.3 (4,540)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.)	2,715 (5,995)	2,715 (5,995)	2,715 (5,995)
Towing Capacity kg (lbs.)	454 (1,000)	1,585 (3,500)	1,585 (3,500)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)	75 (16.5)	75 (16.5)	75 (16.5)
Compression Ratio	11.8:1	11.8:1	11.8:1
Horsepower (kW)	296 (220)	296 (220)	296 (220)
Torque (N.m)	263 (356)	263 (356)	263 (356)
Cargo Capacity Behind 2nd Seat-Max. Cap. m³ (cu. Ft.)	2.47 (87.1)	2.47 (87.1)	2.47 (87.1)
Cargo Capacity Behind 3rd Seat-Max. Cap. m³ (cu. Ft.)	1.1 (39.1)	1.1 (39.1)	1.1 (39.1)
Turning Circle m. (ft.)	11.4 (37.4)	11.4 (37.4)	11.4 (37.4)
Ground Clearance mm (in.)	161 (6.3)	161 (6.3)	157.3 (6.2)
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg	23/32/26	23/32/26	23/32/26
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km	12.4/8.9 /10.8	12.4/8.9 /10.8	12.4/8.9 /10.8
Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	_	_	993 (39.1)
Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	_	_	1007.7 (39.7)

January 31, 2019



Option Packages

SIENNA SE V6 8-PASS 8A

Technology Package

10 Speakers, Premium JBL Audio, Push Button Start, Smart Key System with Power Back Door Button, IP Traffic and Weather replaces Traffic and Weather apps, Entune 3.0 Premium Audio, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, 7 inch Display Screen, Dual Screen Rear Seat BluRay Entertainment System, 2 sets of Wireless Headphones, Overhead 16.4" wide-screen monitor, Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates), Power Moonroof, Anti-theft System, Blind Spot Monitor, Rear Cross Traffic Alert.